E&QIHIM
Wilder Youth Development

Center

Operations
In-House Census

1-Aug

2-Aug

3-Aug

4-Aug

5-Aug

Respite

Total Out of Placement Census

Runaway

Detention

Court

Hospitalization

Home Visit

Medical Transport

Other

Total Census

Admissions

Discharges

Transports

Reportable Incidents

PREA incidents

Phyical Interventions

Mechanical Restraints

Controlled Observation/Seclusion Incidents
Clinical
Residents Placed on Mental Health Alert

Suicidal Behavior w/ Injury

Suicidal Behavior w/o Injury

Mobile Crisis Evaluations

Hospitalizations

Medication Refusals

Health Services

Medication Error

Treatment Refusals

Resident Injuries

Emergency Medical Treatment

Offsite Apt

Youth on Psychotropic Medication
Human Resources/ Business

Staff Vacancies

Key Staff Vacancies




Applicants in Pre-Hire/Background Checks

In Training

Interviews Conducted

Staff Corrective Action

Oral Warnings

Written Warnings

Susupensions

Action Plans

Terminations

Staff Injuries

Workman's Comp

# Call Off's

PTO approved for pay period

CS-4268,9/24




Key Performarn

6-Aug

7-Aug

8-Aug

9-Aug

10-Aug

11-Aug

12-Aug

13-Aug

14-Aug







ice Indicator (KPI) // AUGUST 2024

15-Aug| 16-Aug| 17-Aug| 18-Aug| 19-Aug| 20-Aug| 21-Aug| 22-Aug| 23-Aug







24-Aug

25-Aug

26-Aug

27-Aug

28-Aug

29-Aug

30-Aug

31-Aug

Totals







Operations
In-House Census

Respite

Total Out of Placement Census
Runaway

Detention

Court

Hospitalization

Home Visit

Medical Transport

Other

Total Census

Admissions

Discharges

Transports

Reportable Incidents

PREA incidents

Phyical Interventions
Mechanical Restraints
Controlled Observation/Seclusion Incidents
Clinical

Residents Placed on Mental Health Alert
Suicidal Behavior w/ Injury

Suicidal Behavior w/o Injury

Mobile Crisis Evaluations
Hospitalizations

Health Services

Medication Refusals

Medication Error

Treatment Refusals

Resident Injuries

Emergency Medical Treatment
Offsite Apt

Youth on Psychotropic Medication
Human Resources/ Business

Staff Vacancies
Key Staff Vacancies




Applicants in Pre-Hire/Background Checks

In Training

Interviews Conducted

Staff Corrective Action

Oral Warnings

Written Warnings

Susupensions

Action Plans

Terminations

Staff Injuries

Workman's Comp

# Call Off's

PTO approved for pay period




E&QIHIM
Wilder Youth Development

Center

Operations
In-House Census

1-Sep

2-Sep

3-Sep

4-Sep

5-Sep

Respite

Total Out of Placement Census

Runaway

Detention

Court

Hospitalization

Home Visit

Medical Transport

Other

Total Census

Admissions

Discharges

Transports

Reportable Incidents

PREA incidents

Phyical Interventions

Mechanical Restraints

Controlled Observation/Seclusion Incidents
Clinical
Residents Placed on Mental Health Alert

Suicidal Behavior w/ Injury

Suicidal Behavior w/o Injury

Mobile Crisis Evaluations

Hospitalizations

Medication Refusals

Health Services

Medication Error

Treatment Refusals

Resident Injuries

Emergency Medical Treatment

Offsite Apt

Youth on Psychotropic Medication
Human Resources/ Business

Staff Vacancies

Key Staff Vacancies




Applicants in Pre-Hire/Background Checks

In Training

Interviews Conducted

Staff Corrective Action

Oral Warnings

Written Warnings

Susupensions

Action Plans

Terminations

Staff Injuries

Workman's Comp

# Call Off's

PTO approved for pay period

CS-4268,9/24




Key Performance |i

6-Sep

7-Sep

8-Sep

9-Sep

10-Sep

11-Sep

12-Sep

13-Sep

14-Sep







ndicator (KPI) // SEPTEMBER 2024

15-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep







24-Sep 25-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep 30-Sep|Totals







Operations
In-House Census

Respite

Total Out of Placement Census
Runaway

Detention

Court

Hospitalization

Home Visit

Medical Transport

Other

Total Census

Admissions

Discharges

Transports

Reportable Incidents

PREA incidents

Phyical Interventions
Mechanical Restraints
Controlled Observation/Seclusion Incidents
Clinical

Residents Placed on Mental Health Alert
Suicidal Behavior w/ Injury

Suicidal Behavior w/o Injury

Mobile Crisis Evaluations
Hospitalizations

Health Services

Medication Refusals

Medication Error

Treatment Refusals

Resident Injuries

Emergency Medical Treatment
Offsite Apt

Youth on Psychotropic Medication
Human Resources/ Business

Staff Vacancies
Key Staff Vacancies




Applicants in Pre-Hire/Background Checks

In Training

Interviews Conducted

Staff Corrective Action

Oral Warnings

Written Warnings

Susupensions

Action Plans

Terminations

Staff Injuries

Workman's Comp

# Call Off's

PTO approved for pay period




E&QIHIM
Wilder Youth Development

Center

Operations
In-House Census

1-Oct

2-Oct

3-Oct

4-Oct

5-Oct

Respite

Total Out of Placement Census

Runaway

Detention

Court

Hospitalization

Home Visit

Medical Transport

Other

Total Census

Admissions

Discharges

Transports

Reportable Incidents

PREA incidents

Phyical Interventions

Mechanical Restraints

Controlled Observation/Seclusion Incidents
Clinical
Residents Placed on Mental Health Alert

Suicidal Behavior w/ Injury

Suicidal Behavior w/o Injury

Mobile Crisis Evaluations

Hospitalizations

Medication Refusals

Health Services

Medication Error

Treatment Refusals

Resident Injuries

Emergency Medical Treatment

Offsite Apt

Youth on Psychotropic Medication
Human Resources/ Business

Staff Vacancies

Key Staff Vacancies




Applicants in Pre-Hire/Background Checks

In Training

Interviews Conducted

Staff Corrective Action

Oral Warnings

Written Warnings

Susupensions

Action Plans

Terminations

Staff Injuries

Workman's Comp

# Call Off's

PTO approved for pay period

CS-4268,9/24




Key Performan

6-Oct

7-Oct

8-Oct

9-Oct

10-Oct

11-Oct

12-Oct

13-Oct

14-Oct







ce Indicator (KPI) // OCTOBER 2024

15-Oct 16-Oct 17-Oct 18-Oct 19-Oct 20-Oct 21-Oct 22-Oct 23-Oct







24-Oct

25-Oct

26-Oct

27-Oct

28-Oct

29-Oct

30-Oct

31-Oct

Totals







Operations
In-House Census

Respite

Total Out of Placement Census
Runaway

Detention

Court

Hospitalization

Home Visit

Medical Transport

Other

Total Census

Admissions

Discharges

Transports

Reportable Incidents

PREA incidents

Phyical Interventions
Mechanical Restraints
Controlled Observation/Seclusion Incidents
Clinical

Residents Placed on Mental Health Alert
Suicidal Behavior w/ Injury

Suicidal Behavior w/o Injury

Mobile Crisis Evaluations
Hospitalizations

Health Services

Medication Refusals

Medication Error

Treatment Refusals

Resident Injuries

Emergency Medical Treatment
Offsite Apt

Youth on Psychotropic Medication
Human Resources/ Business

Staff Vacancies
Key Staff Vacancies




Applicants in Pre-Hire/Background Checks

In Training

Interviews Conducted

Staff Corrective Action

Oral Warnings

Written Warnings

Susupensions

Action Plans

Terminations

Staff Injuries

Workman's Comp

# Call Off's

PTO approved for pay period




E&QIHIM
Wilder Youth Development

Center

Operations
In-House Census

1-Nov

2-Nov

3-Nov

4-Nov

5-Nov

Respite

Total Out of Placement Census

Runaway

Detention

Court

Hospitalization

Home Visit

Medical Transport

Other

Total Census

Admissions

Discharges

Transports

Reportable Incidents

PREA incidents

Phyical Interventions

Mechanical Restraints

Controlled Observation/Seclusion Incidents
Clinical
Residents Placed on Mental Health Alert

Suicidal Behavior w/ Injury

Suicidal Behavior w/o Injury

Mobile Crisis Evaluations

Hospitalizations

Medication Refusals

Health Services

Medication Error

Treatment Refusals

Resident Injuries

Emergency Medical Treatment

Offsite Apt

Youth on Psychotropic Medication
Human Resources/ Business

Staff Vacancies

Key Staff Vacancies




Applicants in Pre-Hire/Background Checks

In Training

Interviews Conducted

Staff Corrective Action

Oral Warnings

Written Warnings

Susupensions

Action Plans

Terminations

Staff Injuries

Workman's Comp

# Call Off's

PTO approved for pay period

CS-4268,9/24




Key Performance |

6-Nov

7-Nov

8-Nov

9-Nov

10-Nov

11-Nov

12-Nov

13-Nov

14-Nov







ndicator (KPI) // NOVEMBER 2024

15-Nov 16-Nov 17-Nov 18-Nov 19-Nov 20-Nov 21-Nov 22-Nov 23-Nov







24-Nov 25-Nov 26-Nov 27-Nov 28-Nov 29-Nov 30-Nov|Totals







Operations
In-House Census

Respite

Total Out of Placement Census
Runaway

Detention

Court

Hospitalization

Home Visit

Medical Transport

Other

Total Census

Admissions

Discharges

Transports

Reportable Incidents

PREA incidents

Phyical Interventions
Mechanical Restraints
Controlled Observation/Seclusion Incidents
Clinical

Residents Placed on Mental Health Alert
Suicidal Behavior w/ Injury

Suicidal Behavior w/o Injury

Mobile Crisis Evaluations
Hospitalizations

Health Services

Medication Refusals

Medication Error

Treatment Refusals

Resident Injuries

Emergency Medical Treatment
Offsite Apt

Youth on Psychotropic Medication
Human Resources/ Business

Staff Vacancies
Key Staff Vacancies




Applicants in Pre-Hire/Background Checks

In Training

Interviews Conducted

Staff Corrective Action

Oral Warnings

Written Warnings

Susupensions

Action Plans

Terminations

Staff Injuries

Workman's Comp

# Call Off's

PTO approved for pay period




E&QIHIM
Wilder Youth Development

Center

Operations
In-House Census

1-Dec

2-Dec

3-Dec

4-Dec

5-Dec

Respite

Total Out of Placement Census

Runaway

Detention

Court

Hospitalization

Home Visit

Medical Transport

Other

Total Census

Admissions

Discharges

Transports

Reportable Incidents

PREA incidents

Phyical Interventions

Mechanical Restraints

Controlled Observation/Seclusion Incidents
Clinical
Residents Placed on Mental Health Alert

Suicidal Behavior w/ Injury

Suicidal Behavior w/o Injury

Mobile Crisis Evaluations

Hospitalizations

Medication Refusals

Health Services

Medication Error

Treatment Refusals

Resident Injuries

Emergency Medical Treatment

Offsite Apt

Youth on Psychotropic Medication
Human Resources/ Business

Staff Vacancies

Key Staff Vacancies




Applicants in Pre-Hire/Background Checks

In Training

Interviews Conducted

Staff Corrective Action

Oral Warnings

Written Warnings

Susupensions

Action Plans

Terminations

Staff Injuries

Workman's Comp

# Call Off's

PTO approved for pay period

CS-4268,9/24




Key Performanc

6-Dec

7-Dec

8-Dec

9-Dec

10-Dec

11-Dec

12-Dec

13-Dec

14-Dec







e Indicator (KP1) // DECEMBER 2024

15-Dec 16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec 19-Dec 20-Dec 21-Dec 22-Dec 23-Dec







24-Dec

25-Dec

26-Dec

27-Dec

28-Dec

29-Dec

30-Dec

31-Dec

Totals







Operations
In-House Census

Respite

Total Out of Placement Census
Runaway

Detention

Court

Hospitalization

Home Visit

Medical Transport

Other

Total Census

Admissions

Discharges

Transports

Reportable Incidents

PREA incidents

Phyical Interventions
Mechanical Restraints
Controlled Observation/Seclusion Incidents
Clinical

Residents Placed on Mental Health Alert
Suicidal Behavior w/ Injury

Suicidal Behavior w/o Injury

Mobile Crisis Evaluations
Hospitalizations

Health Services

Medication Refusals

Medication Error

Treatment Refusals

Resident Injuries

Emergency Medical Treatment
Offsite Apt

Youth on Psychotropic Medication
Human Resources/ Business

Staff Vacancies
Key Staff Vacancies




Applicants in Pre-Hire/Background Checks

In Training

Interviews Conducted

Staff Corrective Action

Oral Warnings

Written Warnings

Susupensions

Action Plans

Terminations

Staff Injuries

Workman's Comp

# Call Off's

PTO approved for pay period




